gen4-4DCAPE-43 (4.3” Non-Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-43T (4.3” Resistive Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-43CT-CLB (4.3” Capacitive Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-50 (5.0” Non-Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-50T (5.0” Resistive Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-50CT-CLB (5.0” Capacitive Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-70 (7.0” Non-Touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-70T (7.0” Resistive Touch)

gen4-4DCAPE Range                                           Page 24 of 25                                         www.4dsystems.com.au
26. Datasheet Revision History
27. Ordering Information
Revision
Number
Date Description
1.0 08/03/2017 Initial Public Release
1.1 14/03/2019 Cosmetic Changes to gen4 Datasheet range
1.2 01/07/2021 Adding missing IPS display information (Section 23)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code:
GEN4-4DCAPE-43 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
Packaging: Module sealed in antistatic foam padded 4D Systems Box
 gen4 LCD CAPES – BeagleBone Black
gen4-4DCAPE Range                                           Page 25 of 25                                         www.4dsystems.com.au
28. Legal Notice